
CHAP Teleconference April 10, 2012

The following individuals requested dial‐in instructions to hear the CHAP teleconference

Name E‐mail Affiliation

1 Agnieszka, JARMULA  AGNIESZKA.JARMULA@eeas.europa.eu European Union
2 Atkins, Patricia patkins@spexcsp.com Spexcsp
3 Bagal, Vaiju vaiju.bagal@merckgroup.com  EMD Chemicals
4 Berndt‐Weis, Lynn Lynn.Berndt‐Weis@hc‐sc.gc.ca  Health Canada
5 Bonanni, Christina Bonanni.Christina@epamail.epa.gov EPA
6 Brodie, Ian Ian.Brodie@bauer.com Bauer Hockey 
7 Brown, Ronald P. Ronald.Brown@fda.hhs.gov  FDA
8 Cinalli, Christina cinalli.christina@epa.gov EPA

9 Claassen, Ann ann.claassen@lw.com Latham & Watkins 
10 Clemmer, Jill jill.clemmer@state.ma.us  Massachusetts Department of Public Health 
11 Conneely, Eileen Eileen_Conneely@americanchemistry.com  ACC
12 Cross, Thelma  Thelma.Cross@com.state.oh.us State of Ohio 
13 Cuadra, Linda K. Linda.K.Cuadra@supervalu.com Supervalu
14 Cugini, Danielle R.  dcugini@bn.com  Barnes & Noble.com
15 Cullen, Steve scullen@eastman.com Eastman Chemical Company
16 Delongchamp, Ron ron@delongchamps.com Platte River Trading
17 Dewan, Kapal Kapal.Dewan@fda.hhs.gov  FDA

18 Dodd, Quin quin@quindoddlaw.com  Quin Dodd Law
19 Duran, Logan  lduran@coach.com Coach
20 Edelstein, Rebecca  Edelstein.Rebecca@epamail.epa.gov  EPA
21 Feazel, Mike mfeazel@warren‐news.com International Trade Today 
22 Ford, Amrita af@center4research.org Cancer Prevention and Treatment Fund 
23 Gahlot, Minal mgahlot@centurymartialarts.com Century Martial Arts
24 Geiersbach, Pepper  pepgei@portercorp.com  Porter Corp.
25 Grossman, Elizabeth lizzie@chemicalwatch.com Chemical Watch
26 Guerrero, Roger  Roger.Guerrero@baker‐taylor.com Baker & Taylor Publishing Group



27 Gutierrez, Marisol Marisol.Gutierrez@Energizer.com Energizer Personal Care
28 Hankwitz, John  john.hankwitz@ibmilw.com Industries for the Blind, Inc.
29 Harmon, Patrick, Ph.D.  patrick.harmon@basf.com  BASF
30 Heimel , Terry  terry.heimel@consumertesting.com Consumer Testing Laboratories, Inc.
31 Hollo, Brenda  Hollob@Ferro.com  Ferro Corporation
32 Holt, Mark markholt@eastman.com Eastman Chemical Company
33 Huiming, Chen 陈会明 [chenhm@aqsiqch.ac.cn] Chinese Academy of Inspection and Quarantine
34 Jacobs, Abigail (Abby) C Abigail.Jacobs@fda.hhs.gov FDA
35 Jacobs, Jeremy jjacobs@eenews.net Greenwire
36 Janssen, Sarah  sjanssen@nrdc.org  NRDC
37 Kinsey, Richard  richardk@stephenjosephinc.com Stephen Joseph Inc.
38 Lou, Cindy clou@macher.com MaCher
39 Maarec , Adam D. amaarec@mcintyrelf.com  McIntyre & Lemon, PLLC 
40 Margolis, Robin E. robin@chemicalwatch.com Chemical Watch
41 McDonald, Alexis  Alexis.McDonald@newbalance.com New Balance
42 McElrath, Connie connie@chimes.com Woodstock Chimes
43 McGraw, Stephanie S.  smcgraw@morrisonmahoney.com   Morrison Mahoney LLP
44 Mead, Teresa tmead@boppy.com The Boppy Company 
45 Oberle, Sean seanoberle@productsafetyletter.com Product Safety Letter
46 Payne, Joy jpayne@kentbicycles.com Kent International, Inc.
47 Petrishe, Charles Charles.Petrishe@creata.com  Creata
48 Piccione, Ray RPiccione@ansecogroup.com  ANSECO Group
49 Prevatt, L'Gena  lgena@currieassociates.com Currie Associates, Inc.
50 Randolph, Kelly Kelly.WilliamsRandolph@fda.hhs.gov  FDA
51 Reed, Ginger Ginger.Reed@CHATTEM.COM Chattem, Inc.
52 Risotto, Steve steve_risotto@americanchemistry.com  ACC
53 Rudnick, Kathleen  kathleen.rudnick@gracobaby.com Newell Rubbermaid
54 Sanchez, Mario msanchez@excelligence.com Excelligence Learning Corporation
55 Schroer, Chuck chuck.schroer@ahp‐dsg.com Associated Hygienic Products,LLC
56 Siegel, Dmitri Dmitri.Siegel@avon.com  AVON PRODUCTS INC.
57 Stewart, Jennifer jstewart@dcigroup.com DCI Group
58 Teeghman, Robert Robert.Teeghman@claires.com  Claire's NA and Icing by Claire's
59 Toms, Harrison htoms@hookerfurniture.com  Hooker furniture



60 Towle, Alana atowle@act‐lab.com ACT Lab LLC
61 Waggoner, J.B. jwaggoner@inovatia.com Inovatia Laboratories, LLC
62 Walker, Teneille Walker.Teneille@epamail.epa.gov EPA
63 Wang, Yi Yi.Wang@oehha.ca.gov  OEHHA
64 Wilson, Linda M. Linda.Wilson@ag.ny.gov New York State Office of the Attorney General


